
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

ANIMATION CLUB

654321

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle/EAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRIOULT Julie 1072129 EAF /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''8

2 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''5

3 OZEL Cindy 1018434 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''9

4 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''5

MBEMBA Jolycia 1137389 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/EAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''4

2 ADILI Serine 1139258 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''4

3 COLELLA Marine 1079443 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7

4 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 EAF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''0

MABONGANI Olivia 1137382 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/EAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 DURIEZ Clotilde 1166613 EAF /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''7

2 BARREAU Ilona 1163589 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''3

3 ANGOT Ines 1126134 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''9

4 LUCAS Alexia 1140061 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''9

50m - Salle/EAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''0

2 TROUPE Laur'ann 1140062 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''6

3 CHARPENTIER Elma 1147148 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 11''3

LOUBAKI Julie 1138685 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/EAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 DUMAS Marine 1131144 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''7

2 GAUTIER Maud 1028124 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''4

3 MANDALA Elisabeth 1132678 EAF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 10''0

4 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 EAF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 11''0

MONTE Melina 1138694 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/EAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Anthony 177830 EAM /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''1

2 CUNY Anatole 1178452 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''5

3 SOUN Bastian 1069019 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''4

4 CALVEZ Bastien 1153777 EAM /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10''0

5 LALLOUET Damien 1153783 EAM /01 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10''4

50m - Salle/EAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0

2 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0

3 CARLIER Baptiste 1149283 EAM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''3

4 UPTON Henri 1088883 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''3

5 BOIME Gael 1135339 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''5

50m - Salle/EAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 PROVOST Randy 1079438 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''2

2 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''3

3 BECKER Samuel 1137324 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''5

4 ARCHAMBAULT Yann 1135303 EAM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10''5

50m - Salle/EAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 EAM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''1

2 DOUABIN Cedric 1148925 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''4

3 NERIN Florian 1014374 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''7

4 DUPRE Cassandre 1030150 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''2

50m - Salle/EAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 DUPRE Matisse 1093810 EAM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9''8

2 ARDON Wilson 1138701 EAM /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''8

3 GOUGE Robin 1138706 EAM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 10''3

4 FERREIRA Antony 1157376 EAM /01 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 11''4
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50m - Salle/POF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''8

2 POUMAREDE Laetitia 1155406 POF /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''2

3 TRUAISCH Clara 118262 POF /98 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''6

4 RAOULT Angelique 1094097 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''1

5 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''6

50m - Salle/POF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 LEBORNE Oceane 806318 POF /98 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8''4

2 DEGRAS Thea 1149780 POF /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''6

3 CHAUVAIN FERNANDES Emma 1138728 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''6

4 MOLLICONE Stella 1126129 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''1

5 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''5

50m - Salle/POF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''8

2 BARRIERE Axelle 1137915 POF /97 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''4

3 SOUVIGNE Julia 1018823 POF /98 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 8''7

4 VADAINE Anaelle 806287 POF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 9''2

5 BERNARD Marie 683372 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''6

50m - Salle/POM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE BOT Job 1131794 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0

2 SAYAG DEPARIS Benjamin 1050541 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7

3 GALLAND Arthur 1149987 POM /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''8

50m - Salle/POM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''0

2 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 POM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''5

2 VANDENBOSSCHE Kevin 1153826 POM /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''5

4 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''4

50m - Salle/POM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 SERVILE Ewen 1050539 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9

2 ROBERT Paul 1067342 POM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''0

3 BRUN-ARASA Baptiste 1093785 POM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''0

4 DURAND Thomas 1086488 POM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''7

Longueur - Salle / EAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRIOULT Julie 1072129 EAF /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 3m57

2 OZEL Cindy 1018434 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m02

3 COLELLA Marine 1079443 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m94

4 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m92

5 GAUTIER Maud 1028124 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m85

6 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m82

7 DUMAS Marine 1131144 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m81

8 ADILI Serine 1139258 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m71

9 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 EAF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m55

10 TROUPE Laur'ann 1140062 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m50

11 DURIEZ Clotilde 1166613 EAF /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 2m45

12 BARREAU Ilona 1163589 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m37

13 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m32

14 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 EAF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m18

15 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m11

16 ANGOT Ines 1126134 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m08

17 MBEMBA Jolycia 1137389 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m06

18 MANDALA Elisabeth 1132678 EAF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 1m94

19 LUCAS Alexia 1140061 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 1m77

20 CHARPENTIER Elma 1147148 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m75

21 MABONGANI Olivia 1137382 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m19

MONTE Melina 1138694 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

LOUBAKI Julie 1138685 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP
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Longueur - Salle / EAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 EAM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m48

2 PROVOST Randy 1079438 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m35

3 LOCHE Anthony 177830 EAM /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 3m17

4 DUPRE Cassandre 1030150 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m03

5 NERIN Florian 1014374 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m99

6 CUNY Anatole 1178452 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m92

7 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m91

8 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m88

9 CARLIER Baptiste 1149283 EAM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m79

10 DOUABIN Cedric 1148925 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m72

11 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m68

12 BOIME Gael 1135339 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m64

13 BECKER Samuel 1137324 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m61

14 SOUN Bastian 1069019 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m40

15 LALLOUET Damien 1153783 EAM /01 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m39

16 UPTON Henri 1088883 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m34

17 DUPRE Matisse 1093810 EAM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m31

18 ARDON Wilson 1138701 EAM /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m20

19 GOUGE Robin 1138706 EAM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m18

20 ARCHAMBAULT Yann 1135303 EAM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m11

21 CALVEZ Bastien 1153777 EAM /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m11

22 FERREIRA Antony 1157376 EAM /01 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 1m50

Longueur - Salle / POF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m76

2 DONATI Loretta 1126131 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m40

3 POUMAREDE Laetitia 1155406 POF /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m30

4 BERNARD Marie 683372 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m96

5 LEBORNE Oceane 806318 POF /98 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 2m96

6 SOUVIGNE Julia 1018823 POF /98 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 2m85

7 TRUAISCH Clara 118262 POF /98 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 2m78

8 DEGRAS Thea 1149780 POF /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m51

9 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m45

BARRIERE Axelle 1137915 POF /97 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

MOLLICONE Stella 1126129 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

RAOULT Angelique 1094097 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

CHAUVAIN FERNANDES Emma 1138728 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

VADAINE Anaelle 806287 POF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / POM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m56

2 SERVILE Ewen 1050539 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m48

3 LE BOT Job 1131794 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m34

4 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 POM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m29

5 BRUN-ARASA Baptiste 1093785 POM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 2m93

6 VANDENBOSSCHE Kevin 1153826 POM /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m91

7 SAYAG DEPARIS Benjamin 1050541 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m88

8 GALLAND Arthur 1149987 POM /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m87

9 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m57

DURAND Thomas 1086488 POM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP

ROBERT Paul 1067342 POM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURAND Thomas 1086488 POM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m97

2 HERON Sebastien 1079430 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m63

3 ROBERT Paul 1067342 POM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m24

4 SERVILE Ewen 1050539 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m99

5 LE BOT Job 1131794 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m98

6 VANDENBOSSCHE Kevin 1153826 POM /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m96

7 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 POM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m71

8 SAYAG DEPARIS Benjamin 1050541 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m69

9 GALLAND Arthur 1149987 POM /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m64

10 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m41

BRUN-ARASA Baptiste 1093785 POM /98 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

en extérieur

Medecine Ball (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m74

2 PRIOULT Julie 1072129 EAF /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 5m71

3 DUMAS Marine 1131144 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m54

4 ADILI Serine 1139258 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m42

5 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m38

6 GAUTIER Maud 1028124 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m25

7 COLELLA Marine 1079443 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m12

8 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 EAF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m85

9 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m84

10 ANGOT Ines 1126134 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m77

11 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m74

12 DURIEZ Clotilde 1166613 EAF /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 4m34

13 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m08

14 MABONGANI Olivia 1137382 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m40

15 CHARPENTIER Elma 1147148 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m94

16 MBEMBA Jolycia 1137389 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m28

BARREAU Ilona 1163589 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

LUCAS Alexia 1140061 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

TROUPE Laur'ann 1140062 EAF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 EAF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

MONTE Melina 1138694 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

LOUBAKI Julie 1138685 EAF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

en extérieur
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Medecine Ball (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Anthony 177830 EAM /99 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 8m12

2 CUNY Anatole 1178452 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m02

3 SOUN Bastian 1069019 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m21

4 PROVOST Randy 1079438 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m17

5 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m93

6 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 EAM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m62

7 GOUGE Robin 1138706 EAM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m28

8 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m04

9 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m36

10 BOIME Gael 1135339 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m14

11 BECKER Samuel 1137324 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m95

12 CALVEZ Bastien 1153777 EAM /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m80

13 UPTON Henri 1088883 EAM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m76

14 DOUABIN Cedric 1148925 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 4m61

15 LALLOUET Damien 1153783 EAM /01 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m36

16 ARDON Wilson 1138701 EAM /02 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m39

FERREIRA Antony 1157376 EAM /01 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

NERIN Florian 1014374 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

DUPRE Cassandre 1030150 EAM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

ARCHAMBAULT Yann 1135303 EAM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

DUPRE Matisse 1093810 EAM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

en extérieur

Medecine Ball (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m25

2 DONATI Loretta 1126131 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7m56

3 BARRIERE Axelle 1137915 POF /97 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6m95

4 SOUVIGNE Julia 1018823 POF /98 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 6m76

5 TRUAISCH Clara 118262 POF /98 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6m25

6 CHAUVAIN FERNANDES Emma 1138728 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m05

7 VADAINE Anaelle 806287 POF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 5m70

8 BERNARD Marie 683372 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m64

9 RAOULT Angelique 1094097 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m50

10 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 POF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m44

11 DEGRAS Thea 1149780 POF /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m23

12 LEBORNE Oceane 806318 POF /98 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 5m13

13 MOLLICONE Stella 1126129 POF /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m43

14 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m08

POUMAREDE Laetitia 1155406 POF /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP
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